Seven-Digit Addition (V)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. All Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

2.418.647
+ 8.999.578

7.626.389
+ 9.595.943

4.513.127
+ 9.697.987

3.883.731
+ 9.428.879

8.726.161
+ 6.885.949

4.452.933
+ 7.779.279

9.513.246
+ 8.599.886

9.593.256
+ 1.779.865

3.531.755
+ 8.899.787

6.812.445
+ 8.398.868

8.852.813
+ 9.289.598

3.357.586
+ 8.793.545

7.244.989
+ 5.976.927

8.588.967
+ 6.924.789

3.354.985
+ 9.879.498
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